SCHEDULE OF CLASSES BY DAY AND HOUR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:50 am

9:55 am

11:00 am

12:05 pm

1:40 pm

2:45 pm

3:50 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:25 pm

8:15 pm




SCHEDULE OF EXAMS BY DAY AND HOUR

First Week of Exams

Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday
9:30 am
2:00 pm
6:30 pm

Second Week of Exams

Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday
9:30 am
2:00 pm

6:30 pm




	Page 1
	Page 2

